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Overview  

 

Cisco OC12-LR1 Pluggable Single-mode long range (LR-1) transceiver module, 1310-nm wavelength 3rd Party.Cisco SFP-OC12-LR1-MT This Single-mode long range 

(LR-1)module used with the OC-12 ATM Line Card with Distance range 1310nm with 622Mbps. Cabling distance (maximum)25 miles (40 km), Connectors Multimode 

fiber-optic: LC-type connector Single-mode fiber-optic: LC-type connector. 

Quick Specification 

Product Name  SFP-OC12-LR1 

Device Type SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module 

Form Factor Plug-in module 

Connectivity Technology Wired 

Data Transfer Rate 622.08 Mbps 

Product Details: 

The Front Panel: 

 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about the SFP-OC12-LR1?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

http://www.hi-network.com
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Specific Data Sheet: 

Model Cisco SFP-OC12-LR1 

Device Type SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module 

Form Factor Plug-in module 

Networking 

Connectivity Technology Wired 

Data Transfer Rate 622.08 Mbps 

Optical Wave Length 1310 nm 

Line Rate OC-12/STM-4 

Max Transfer Distance 24.9 miles 

Expansion / Connectivity 

Interfaces 1 x OC-12/STM-4 - LC/PC single-mode x 2 

Compatible Slots 1 x SFP (mini-GBIC) 

Dimensions & Weight 

Width 0.6 in 

Depth 0.2 in 

Height 0.4 in 

Manufacturer Warranty 

Service & Support Limited warranty - 90 days 

Environmental Parameters 

Min Operating Temperature 23 °F 

Max Operating Temperature 185 °F 
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Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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